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Housing Choice Voucher Program  
~July 10, 2023~ 

Name Title & Caseload Extension/Direct 
Line 

Email 

Larry Gonzalez Housing Choice Voucher Vice 
President 

 lgonzalez@stpeteha.org 

Sherika Roberson HCV Director 
Jordan Park (Historic Village); Terminations, 

Jordan Park(PBV) & Relocation 

 
201 

 
sroberson@stpeteha.org 

Katherine Velez HCV Manager 
HCV Intake, EHV, FYI , PBV & Mainstream, 

Stability Vouchers(SV) 

201 kvelez@stpeteha.org 

Vanessa Manning HCV Clerical Support                                        
 

227/                 
727-323-7427 

vmanning@stpeteha.org 

Adige Stephenson  Intake Specialist 
JP Relocation(Intake) 

232/                
727-323-3171 

astephenson@stpeteha.org 

Gary Amos                            A – Clark, L 230/                
727-323-7430 

gamos@stpeteha.org 

     Donna Larry                  Clark, Y-Ghed, T                             
                 

206/                   
727-323-3171 

Dlarry@stpeteha.org 

Lavonna Heller Gibson-Kahendin, J 212/                    
727-323-7433 

lheller@stpeteha.org 

Carmen Jimenez Kamlet- Morton, S 205/                 
727-323-7426 

cjimenez@stpeteha.org 

Jeanette McLane Merriex-Shapiro, E 216/                    
727-323-7429 

jmclane@stpeteha.org 

Tameaka Bowers Shaw, A- Yan, M 214/                
727-323-7432 

tbowers@stpeteha.org 

Ella Plucinski Williams- Z 202/                 
727-323-3171 

EPlucinski@stpeteha.org 

Joyce DeBardeleben Project-Based Specialist 
(Philip Benjamin, Bay Pointe, Pinellas Hope, 

Boley, Portability Port-outs & Port-ins) 

203/                
727-323-7434 

jdebardeleben@stpeteha.or
g 

Sherry Hanson VASH 210/                
727-323-7438 

shanson@stpeteha.org 

                                                                                                          
      IInnssppeeccttiioonnss  UUnniitt 

 

Name Zip Codes Extension Email 

Landmark Annual, Special, Initial Inspections & 
Abatements 

727-386-7730 denise@landmarkinspect.com 


